
AIRMAN USA Corporation 
Christian Marcussen (R)
Dir #:+1 678-357-3309  
m-christian@airman-usa.com

Allmand Bros Inc 
(Briggs & Stratton LLC)
Paul Daly
Sales Director
Dir #:+1 856-467-3200 ext 649  Mo #:267-584-8465
daly.paul@allmand.com

Atlas Copco Power Technique North America LLC 
Will Mazurek
Product Manager
Dir #:+1 800-732-6762  Mo #:+1 210-563-6091
will.mazurek@atlascopco.com

Atlas Copco Power Technique North America LLC 
Chris Rembert
Dir #:+1 803-817-7272  Mo #:803-487-8539
chris.rembert@atlascopco.com

Atlas Copco Power Technique North America LLC 
Brandon Scarbel
Product Marketing Manager
Dir #:+1 800-732-6762  
brandon.scarbel@atlascopco.com

AIRMAN USA Corporation
Andre Rousseau
Dir #:+1 678-800-7070  Mo #:1-678-361-1162
r-andre@airman-usa.com

Atlas Copco Power Technique North America LLC
Felipe Aguilar
Product Manager
Dir #:+1 803-817-7177 ext    7  Mo #:18035540181
felipe.aguilar@atlascopco.com

Atlas Copco Power Technique North America LLC
Anderson  Momose
Marketing
Co #:+1 800-732-6762  
anderson.momose@atlascopco.com

Atlas Copco Power Technique North America LLC
Todd Rozar
Business Development Manager
Dir #:800-732-6762  

Atlas Copco Power Technique North America LLC
Tina-Marie  (Tina) Venus
Executive Assistant
Dir #:+1 800-732-6762  Mo #:803-554--7109
tinamarie.venus@atlascopco.com

Roster(s): Portable Power Statistics Committee

Chair Jake Wetzel, Doosan Bobcat North America

Vice Chair Carl Tinkham, JCB Inc

SEC Representative Carl Tinkham, JCB Inc
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Atlas Copco Power Technique North America LLC 
Justin Wiseman
Applications Engineer
Dir #:+1 972-496-7425  
justin.wiseman@atlascopco.com

Chicago Pneumatic Construction Equipment 
(Atlas Copco Power Technique North America LLC)
Scott Barker
VP/Business Line Manager (CP and APT
Dir #:+1 800-760-4049  
christopher.barker@cp.com

Cummins Inc. 
Jelena Radosevic
Mobile Products National Account Manager
Dir #:+1 612-398-9048  
jelena.radosevic@cummins.com

Doosan Bobcat North America 
(Doosan Bobcat North America)
Jake Wetzel
Regional Sales Director
Dir #:704-883-3589  Mo #:336-276-3002
jake.wetzel@doosan.com

Elgi Equipments Ltd 
Zeke Hendrix
Vice President
Dir #:704-943-7966  Mo #:704-519-7993
zeke.hendrix@elgi.com

Hitachi Global Air Power 
Lyndsie Daikhi
R&I and OEM Channel Management
Dir #:+1 219-861-5326  Mo #:219-561-6568
lyndsie.daikhi@sullair.com

Atlas Copco Power Technique North America LLC
Andrew Zdziarski
Business Intelligence Analyst
Dir #:+1 803-817-6806  Mo #:704-898-3075
andrew.zdziarski@atlascopco.com

Chicago Pneumatic Construction Equipment
(Atlas Copco Power Technique North America LLC)
Marius Cristescu
Dir #:+1 803-659-4328  
marius.cristescu@cp.com

Doosan Bobcat North America
(Doosan Bobcat North America)
Brandi Clark (R)
Office Coordinator, Sales & Marketing Support
Dir #:+1 704-883-3564  
brandi.clark@doosan.com

Doosan Bobcat North America
(Doosan Bobcat North America)
Craig Wilkens
Sales
Dir #:+1 336-414-7904  
craig.wilkens@doosan.com

Hitachi Global Air Power
Jerel Cole
Product Manager
Dir #:219-879-5451  
jerel.cole@sullair.com

Hitachi Global Air Power
Susan Donovan
Director of Channel Management
Dir #:+1 219-861-5171  
susan.donovan@sullair.com

JCB Inc
Patrick Crowley
Business Data Intelligence Manager 
Dir #:+1 912-508-2715  
patrick.crowley@jcb.com
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Hitachi Global Air Power 
Jennifer Shalik
Business Development Manager
Dir #:219-879-5451  Mo #:773-230-0841
jennifer.shalik@sullair.com

JCB Inc 
Carl Tinkham
Director of Power Generation
Dir #:+1 912-447-2000  Mo #:912.724.0292
carl.tinkham@jcb.com

Sullivan-Palatek Compressors 
Bob Groendyke
Sr. Product Marketing Manager
Dir #:+1 219-874-2497 ext 7034  Mo #:574-210-2423
bgroendyke@palatek.com

Sullivan-Palatek Compressors 
Bruce McFee
President 
Co #:+1 219-874-2497  
Bmcfee@palatek.com

Wacker Neuson America Corporation 
Eric Armstrong
Industry and Business Intelligence Analyst
Dir #:+1 262-257-4344  
eric.armstrong@wackerneuson.com

Wacker Neuson America Corporation 
Justin Watermann
Business Intelligence & Process Improvement Manager
Dir #:+1 262-257-4480  Mo #:847-848-0992
justin.watermann@wackerneuson.com

Kaeser Compressors Inc
Chance Chartters
Sales Manager- Mobilair
Dir #:+1 540-684-9408  
chance.chartters@kaeser.com

Multiquip Inc
Jonathan (Jon) Williamson
Director of Marketing
Dir #:310-400-1452  
jwilliamson@multiquip.com

Sullivan-Palatek Compressors
Dain  Gustafson
Portable Compressor Inside Sales & Reportig
Dir #:800-438-6203 x7038  
dgustafson@palatek.com

Tsurumi Pump
Sheri Menzel
Dir #:(630) 793-0127 x105  
sherim@tsurumiamerica.com

Wacker Neuson America Corporation
Erin Brownlee (R) (BR)
Industry & Business Intelligence Analyst
Dir #:+1 262-257-4011  
erin.brownlee@wackerneuson.com

(R) = Reporter
(BR) = Backup Reporter
(PS) = Product Specialist
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